CIGE US I CITE I CONTROL I

BANKURA UNIVERSITY

(West Bengal Act XIX of 2013- Bankura University Act, 2013)

Main Campus, Bankura Block-II, P.O.: Purandarpur, Dist.: Bankura, Pin-722155, West Bengal

Office of the Faculty Council for Undergraduate Studies

Ref.No. BKU/FCUG/138/2022

NOTICE

In continuation of the notification issued by this office regarding the Admission for Under-Graduate Programmes of Professional Studies in BBA (Hons.), BBA (HTM) and BCA (Hons.) for the Academic Session: 2022-25 (Ref. No. BKU/FCUG/108/2022, Date 15.07.2022) last date of online form fill –up and payment of application/registration fees has been extended upto 7th September 2022.

By order of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor.

Sd/-Secretary Faculty Council for Undergraduate Studies

Date: 10/08/2022

Date: 10/08/2022

Ref.No. BKU/FCUG/138(4)/2022

Copy forwarded to:

- 1. Registrar, Bankura University
- 2. Dean (Officiating), Faculty Council of P.G. Studies in Arts, Science etc.
- 3. Secretary, Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Bankura University
- 4. Guard File

Sd/-Secretary Faculty Council for Undergraduate Studies